
東京都ジュニア短水路6月

競技No. : 29 男子 4x100m フリーリレー タイム決勝
13-14歳ﾘﾚｰ

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

1 1/4 東  京 藤村ＳＳ ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗSS 中学 55.91  3:35.87
1 榊原　徳馬 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾄｸﾏ 中3 26.70 55.91 55.91 (  0.64)
2 金光　孝樹 ｶﾈﾐﾂ ｺｳｷ 中3 26.19 54.76 1:50.67 ( +0.35)
3 武藤　　空 ﾑﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ 中2 26.00 54.31 2:44.98 ( +0.37)
4 山﨑　隼翔 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾊﾔﾄ 中3 24.40 50.89 3:35.87 ( +0.17)

2 1/5 東  京 コナミ船堀 ｺﾅﾐﾌﾅﾎﾞﾘ 中学 54.50  3:43.74
1 須賀　勇毅 ｽｶﾞ ﾕｳｷ 中3 26.24 54.50 54.50 (  0.68)
2 竹内凛太朗 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 中3 26.52 55.86 1:50.36 ( +0.22)
3 宇田川裕太 ｳﾀﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ 中3 26.90 56.61 2:46.97 ( +0.25)
4 大塚　悠喜 ｵｵﾂｶ ﾕｳｷ 中2 26.56 56.77 3:43.74 ( +0.08)

3 1/3 東  京 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ堀之内 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞHO 中学 53.39  3:44.28
1 笹川　　隼 ｻｻｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ 中3 25.46 53.39 53.39 (  0.65)
2 佐々木悠成 ｻｻｷ ﾕｳｾｲ 中3 25.25 52.81 1:46.20 ( +0.41)
3 陣内　龍都 ｼﾞﾝﾉｳﾁ ﾘｭｳﾄ 中2 27.34 59.13 2:45.33 ( +0.69)
4 中村　涼雅 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 中2 27.70 58.95 3:44.28 ( +0.60)

4 1/2 東  京 金田SC立飛 ｶﾈﾀﾞﾀﾁﾋ 中学 56.25  3:48.95
1 香川　朔忠 ｶｶﾞﾜ ｻｸﾀﾀﾞ 中1 26.81 56.25 56.25 (  0.65)
2 金安　瑛汰 ｶﾈﾔｽ ｴｲﾀ 中2 26.68 56.00 1:52.25 ( +0.37)
3 矢嶋貫大郎 ﾔｼﾞﾏ ｶﾝﾀﾛｳ 中1 28.72 59.97 2:52.22 ( +0.30)
4 岡崎　朝陽 ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱｻﾋ 中2 26.69 56.73 3:48.95 ( +0.39)
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